
JetterKJ-3100

H-38 Reel Assembly

Ref. 
No.
—
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

Catalog
No.

48022
67677
67682
67687
67692
67697
67702
85910
67707
67712
75110
67717
67727
67732
67737
67742
67747

Description
Hose Reel COMPLETE
Reel Lock
Lock Nut
Sleeve
Reducer Bushing, 1/2" – 1/4" NPT M
Swivel Connector
Service Kit, Swivel
Hex Screw, 5/16" – 18 x 1" (2)
Bearing Block, Plain
Bracket, Lock Side
Hex Nut, 5/16" – 18 (2)
Spacer (2)
Bracket, Plain
Knob, Drag Brake 
Crank
Bearing Block, Drag
Hex Screw, 5/16" – 18 x 31/2"

1
2

3

8

4

7
5
6

10

9

11

11

12

16

15 14

7
13

10

Reel Components

1

2

3

8

9

8

2

6

5

4

10

Ref. 
No.
—
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

Catalog
No.

64862
66022
37962
60230
60080
48152
66047
48002
43847
48022
35275

Description
H-38 Hose Reel Assembly
Hose Reel Stand
Rubber Tip (2)
Hex Nut 5/16" - 18 (4)
Lock Washer 5/16" (4)
Reducing Bushing 3/8 - 1/4" NPT
Output Hose Assembly
Quick Connect - Male
Hex Screw 5/16" - 18 x 11/2" (4)
Hose Reel 
Spring

Inside View

7

NOTE: Order parts by Catalog Number Only. 
DO NOT order by Reference Number.

6


